HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 2017-2018 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR 
 	 
Sunday, September 10, 2017           First Class-HS students meet in classroom downstairs in the hall. 
     Catechetical Sunday-- 11am Mass 
     All students and catechists attend. 
Sunday, September 17, 2017           Help in assigned classrooms 
Sunday, September 24, 2017 	     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, October 1, 2017 	     Meet in classroom
Sunday, October 8, 2017 	     No Class 
Sunday, October 15, 2017 	     Help in assigned classrooms 
Sunday, October 22, 2017 	     Help in assigned classrooms  
Sunday, October 29, 2017 	     Meet in classroom 
Sunday, November 5, 2017	     Help in assigned classrooms
Saturday, November 11, 2017 	     Fan the Fire Rally grades 8-12
Sunday, November 12, 2017 	     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, November 19, 2017 	     Meet in classroom Safe Environment lesson for HS
Sunday, November 26, 2017	    No Class - Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday, December 3, 2017	    Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, December 10, 2017	    Help in assigned classrooms                          
Wednesday, December 13, 2017    Advent Penance Service 6:30-8:00pm
Sunday, December 17, 2017 	    Meet in classroom
Sunday, December 24, 2017            No Class—Christmas Break
Sunday, December 31, 2017            No Class 
Sunday, January 7, 2018		    Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, January 14, 2018 	    No Class
Friday, January 19, 2018	    March For Life 
Sunday, January 21, 2018	    Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, January 28, 2018	    Meet in classroom
Sunday, February 4, 2018	   Help in assigned classrooms 
Sunday, February 11, 2018 	   Help in assigned classrooms
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 	    Ash Wednesday—Lent Begins—Mass at 8:30 am & 6:00PM
Sunday, February 18, 2018	    No Class 
Sunday, February 25, 2018	    Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, March 4, 2018                     Meet in classroom	     
                                                              Make up day for Safe Environment Lessons 
     (1st, 5th and High School) 
Sunday, March 11, 2018 	     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, March 18, 2018 	     Help in assigned classrooms
Wednesday, March 21, 2018	     Lenten Penance Service 6:30-8:30pm
Sunday, March 25, 2018		     Meet in classroom
Sunday, April 1, 2018	    	     No Class --Easter Sunday
Sunday, April 8, 2018		     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, April 15, 2018 		     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, April 22, 2018		     Meet in classroom
Sunday, April 29, 2018		     Help in assigned classrooms
Sunday, May 6, 2018	  	     Help in assigned classrooms (No class for 2nd grade only)
Sunday, May 13, 2018		     May Crowning immediately following 11AM Mass
[bookmark: _GoBack]July 16-20, 2018 		     2018 Vacation Bible School-- 6pm-8pm each evening
